Village of Lyons Tax Rates

http://www.co.wayne.ny.us/Departments/realproptax/TaxRates.htm

2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

v nnnunnonoonon

19.96
19.62
19.62
19.16
20.36
19.95
19.74
19.40

per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value
per $1,000 assessed value

http://www.osc.state.ny.us/localgov/datanstat/findata/index_choice.htm

Population Assessment Value

Lost since change 2002 to

2002 2012

-76 $17,741,431

Retirement

costs state and Retirement costs

local since Police and Fire

2002 since 2002
$72,476 $137,401

Total
Revenue
Total Debt 10 yr  Real property tax change since
change 10 yr change 2002
($571,288) $548,222 $1,942,267

Extra unclassified Total

employee Expenditures
benefits since change since
2002: 2002

$25,623 $2,280,047




