Village of Lyons Tax Rates

http://www.co.wayne.ny.us/Departments/realproptax/TaxRates.htm

2012	\$ 19.96	per \$1,000 assessed value
2011	\$ 19.62	per \$1,000 assessed value
2010	\$ 19.62	per \$1,000 assessed value
2009	\$ 19.16	per \$1,000 assessed value
2008	\$ 20.36	per \$1,000 assessed value
2007	\$ 19.95	per \$1,000 assessed value
2006	\$ 19.74	per \$1,000 assessed value
2005	\$ 19.40	per \$1,000 assessed value

http://www.osc.state.ny.us/localgov/datanstat/findata/index_choice.htm

				Total
Population	Assessment Value			Revenue
Lost since	change 2002 to	Total Debt 10 yr	Real property tax	change since
2002	2012	change	10 yr change	2002
-76	\$17,741,431	(\$571,288)	\$548,222	\$1,942,267

Retirement Extra unclassified Total costs state and Retirement costs employee Expenditures local since Police and Fire benefits since change since 2002 since 2002 2002: 2002

\$72,476 \$137,401 \$25,623 \$2,280,047